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EZMOSH
TIZWAY X EAGLE ISLAND, BY FUSAICHI PEGASUS

BARN 44Selling Tuesday, April 9
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OVERVIEW

PAST PERFORMANCES

  Lifetime Best 90 Beyer Last Out   

G3 Arlington Classic Winner in 2018 

Never regressed in Beyer on TURF

2nd by a neck to Bravazzo on DIRT (86 Beyer)

EZMOSH was seen running his career-best 90 Beyer figure last out in an 
allowance at the Fair Grounds back on February 23. At 2, he impressively 
broke his maiden on the dirt with a strong 86 Beyer and carried that 
form to his 3yo season, running 2nd by a neck to Bravazo in an allowance at 
Oaklawn. Once he switched to the turf, he went on to win the G3 
Arlington Classic and has only improved in Beyer. His last race shows 
he's rounding back into form off of a 7 mo. layoff for bone bruising. 



Head to ELiTERaceSales.com for race replays, additional information and more.

FUTURE RACE OPTIONS

THORO-GRAPH  

EZMOSH's 51/2 Thoro-Graph is just a tick below being very competitive at the Stakes level 
for older horses going long on the Turf as several horses have won Graded Stakes with 
4 Thoro-Graphs and below. He is already a G3W, but if EZMOSH keeps improving there 
are a number of future Stakes to consider for his connections down the road including 2 OK-
bred Stakes which were won with a 77 (T) and 85 (D) Beyer in 2018. 

EZMOSH put up a lifetime-
best 90 Beyer and 51/2 
Thoro-Graph last out. As a 
4yo, he has paired back-to-
back 51/2 Thoro-Graphs 
indicating he's likely to 
improve next out. 

Not only can EZMOSH be 
expected to improve, but he 
is also very versatile having 
run well over firm, 
good and yielding turf 
courses and has also ran 
some very strong races over 
the dirt.

DATE
May-2
May-4
May-18
May-25
Jun-16
Jun-22 

TRACK
CD
MTH
PIM
MTH
LRL
CBY 

DIST.
8f, Turf, 3&up
8f, Turf, 3&up
8.5f, Turf, 3&up
9f, Turf, 3&up
8.5f, Turf, 3&up
8f, Turf, 3&up

RACE
Opening Verse S.
Cliff Hanger S.
Dixie S. (G2)
Monmouth S. (G2)
Prince George's County S.
Mystic Lake Mile S.

PURSE
$115,000
$100,000
$250,000
$200,000
$100,000
$100,000

RAGOZIN

Oct-TBD REM 8.5f, Turf, 3&up $130,000 Oklahoma Turf Classic (OK Bred) 
Oct-TBD REM 8.5f, Dirt, 3&up $175,000 Oklahoma Classic Cup (OK Bred)




